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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Peacemaker Global Quartet
Melbreeze

Camaro 67 *

David Friedman Generations Trio
OKB Trio

Addison Frei Trio

Dexter Gordon

University of Toronto 12Tet*
Calvin Brown

Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift

Hour #2
Jeff Lorber Fusion
Troy Roberts

Freelance
Monday Orchestra
Peter Lin the Linet

Rick Hirsch's Big Ol' Band
Tribu

Der Berndt

Enrique Haneine

Phronesis

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

The Monument Part 1
Favela

Afro Cubano Maybe
Thursday Lines

| Remember You
Uptown Getdown
Confirmation

Extra Time

Dream

Pernod

Sport Coat Makes Good
Professor Ghetto Rig
Your Love

Both Sides of the Coin
Sweet As Honey
Giddyup!

Nite Work

Tack

Hidden Mirrors

Matrix for D.A.

Album
Peacemaker Vol.l
Animazonia

Still Burning
Thursday

The Ing
No Defense
Daddy Plays the Horn

When Day Slips Into Night

Dream Mix (Single)
Let's Sail Away

Impact

Nu-lJive Perspective
Yes Today

Never Alone

With Respect
Pocono Git-Down
El Matador

Tree Of Knowledge
The Mind's Mural
We Are All

Record Label

Hazukashi Studios
Blue Canoe Records
Knuckleduster Music

Malletmuse Records

Queens JazzOverground

TCB The Montreux Jazz Label

Bethlehem Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Rupe

Shanachie

Inner Circle

Revive Music Group
Barnum For Art
Lintet LLC
Self-Released
Mandala Records
Self-Released

Elegant Walk Records
Edition Records

Year

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
1955
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018

Track Time

6:34
4:55
6:20
7:50
5:51
3:30
2:38

4:38
5:21
6:49
5:18
4:22
4:55
6:15
5:04
6:04
7:05



