## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #135 WEEK OF 9-3-2018**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Peacemaker Global Quartet	The Monument Part 1	Peacemaker Vol.I	Hazukashi Studios	2018	3:26
Melbreeze	Favela	Animazonia	Blue Canoe Records	2018	6:06
Camaro 67 *	Afro Cubano Maybe	Still Burning	Knuckleduster Music	2018	6:23
David Friedman Generations Trio	Thursday Lines	Thursday	Malletmuse Records	2018	6:34
OKB Trio	I Remember You	The Ing	Queens JazzOverground	2018	4:55
Addison Frei Trio	Uptown Getdown	No Defense	TCB The Montreux Jazz Label	2018	6:20
Dexter Gordon	Confirmation	Daddy Plays the Horn	Bethlehem Records	1955	7:50
University of Toronto 12Tet*	Extra Time	When Day Slips Into Night	Self-Released	2018	5:51
Calvin Brown	Dream	Dream Mix (Single)	Self-Released	2018	3:30
Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift	Pernod	Let's Sail Away	Rupe	2018	2:38
Hour #2					
Jeff Lorber Fusion	Sport Coat Makes Good	Impact	Shanachie	2018	4:38
Troy Roberts	Professor Ghetto Rig	Nu-Jive Perspective	Inner Circle	2018	5:21
Freelance	Your Love	Yes Today	Revive Music Group	2018	6:49
Monday Orchestra	Both Sides of the Coin	Never Alone	Barnum For Art	2018	5:18
Peter Lin the Linet	Sweet As Honey	With Respect	Lintet LLC	2018	4:22
Rick Hirsch's Big Ol' Band	Giddyup!	Pocono Git-Down	Self-Released	2017	4:55
Tribu	Nite Work	El Matador	Mandala Records	2018	6:15
Der Berndt	Tack	Tree Of Knowledge	Self-Released	2018	5:04
Enrique Haneine	Hidden Mirrors	The Mind's Mural	Elegant Walk Records	2018	6:04
Phronesis	Matrix for D.A.	We Are All	Edition Records	2018	7:05

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday